

MUNICIPALITY OF ALEXANDER

1 Bouvier Trail, St. Georges, MB R0E 1V0

Weight Restriction Permit

(This permit must be carried in the vehicle at all times.)

Box 100 St. Georges, MB R0E 1V0 info@rmalexander.com (204) 367-6170

Permit Holder (company/homeowner name)
Registered Owner of vehicle/s:
Business/Mailing Address:
Telephone Number(s):email:
Type of Vehicle(s):
Trailer:
License Plate(s):
Delivery Site Location (civic address):
Route(s) to be taken: (ie: PTH 11, north on Traverse Bay Rd N to site):
Special Conditions: (type of delivery-concrete, gravel, topsoil, etc):
NOTES (for municipal use only):
Permitted Weight on all Municipal roads is (65%), limited to trips from and to the nearest legal weight highway on the route stipulated above, for the dates of:
The Permit Holder of this document is permitted to travel on said municipal roadway/s as long as conditions applied hereto are met. If permission is given it is for Municipal roads only. Application must be made to the Province permission to use Provincial roads during restrictions.
The Permit Holder understands this permit may be revoked if:
 the person or employee is found in non-compliance of these conditions, and therefore, may be held liable for damage to the roadway.
 weather and road conditions deteriorate to the point the road is at risk.
The Permit Holder further understands and agrees to waive and save harmless any liability to The Municipality Alexander for damages incurred on private vehicles, or personal injuries of roadway users if resulting from the Perm Holder's negligent damage to the said roadway. This permit does not waive the onus and responsibility of the suppli under the Highway Traffic Act and the permit holder may be charged accordingly if in non-compliance.
Provincial Compliance and Enforcement Officers may confirm this permit by contacting the Municipality of Alexander at 204-367-6170.
Date:, 20
(Signature of Permit Holder) (Signature of Municipal Representative)

Completion of this form does not guarantee consent; it is subject to the approval of the Municipality.